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Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Class Monday, December 22, 2025 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Chapter 6- Bhakti- Sufi Traditions Tuesday, December 23, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 6- Bhakti- Sufi Traditions Wednesday, December 24, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 6- Bhakti- Sufi Traditions Friday, December 26, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Chapter 7- An Imperial Capital Vijaynagar Monday, December 29, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 7- An Imperial Capital Vijaynagar Tuesday, December 30, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Chapter 8- Peasant, Zamindars and The State Wednesday, December 31, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 8- Peasant, Zamindars and The State Friday, January 2, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 8- Peasant, Zamindars and The State Saturday, January 3, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Chapter 9- Coloialism and the Countryside Monday, January 5, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 9- Coloialism and the Countryside Tuesday, January 6, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 9- Coloialism and the Countryside Wednesday, January 7, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Chapter 10-  Rebels and The Raj Thursday, January 8, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 10-  Rebels and The Raj Friday, January 9, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Chapter 11- Mahatama Gandhi and The Nationalist Movement Saturday, January 10, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 11- Mahatama Gandhi and The Nationalist Movement Monday, January 12, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 11- Mahatama Gandhi and The Nationalist Movement Thursday, January 15, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Chapter 12- Framing Constitution Friday, January 16, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 12- Framing Constitution Saturday, January 17, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 12- Framing Constitution Monday, January 19, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Chapter 1- Bricks, Beads & Bones Tuesday, January 20, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 1- Bricks, Beads & Bones Wednesday, January 21, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 1- Bricks, Beads & Bones Thursday, January 22, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Chapter 2- Kings, Farmers and Towns Friday, January 23, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 2- Kings, Farmers and Towns Saturday, January 24, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 3- Kinship, Caste and Class Tuesday, January 27, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 3- Kinship, Caste and Class Wednesday, January 28, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Chapter 4 - Thinkers, Beliefs and Buildings Thursday, January 29, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 4 - Thinkers, Beliefs and Buildings Friday, January 30, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 4 - Thinkers, Beliefs and Buildings Saturday, January 31, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 5- Through the Eyes of Travellers Monday, February 2, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chapter 5- Through the Eyes of Travellers Tuesday, February 3, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Sample Paper Discussion Wednesday, February 4, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Sample Paper Discussion Thursday, February 5, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM


